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REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

2015 SENIOR CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

WEEK 1

09:00

14:00

Monday 1 June 2015

Information Technology P1 (3hrs) Practical

Tuesday 2 June

Computer Applications Tech P1 (3hrs) Practical

Wednesday 3 June isiZulu, isiXhosa, Siswati, isiNdebele HL and FAL
P1 (2hrs)
Thursday 4 June Mathematics P1 (3hrs)
Mathematical Literacy P1 (3hrs)
Friday 5 June English HL and FAL P1 (2hrs)
Saturday 6 June Geography (Theory) P1 (3hrs) Geography (Map work) P2 (1'zhrs)
WEEK 2 09:00 14:00
Monday 8 June Mathematics P2 (3hrs)
Mathematical Literacy P2 (3hrs)
Tuesday 9 June Sepedi, Sesotho, Setswana, Xitsonga, Tshivenda
HL and FAL P1 (2hrs)
Wednesday 10 June Accounting (3hrs)
Thursday 11 June Afrikaans HL and FAL P1 (2hrs)
Friday 12 June Physical Sciences (Physics) P1 (3hrs)
Saturday 13 June
WEEK 3 09:00 14:00
Monday 15 June Schools holiday
Tuesday 16 June Youth Day Youth Day
Wednesday 17 June Physical Sciences (Chemistry) P2 (3hrs )
Thursday 18 June Religion Studies P1 (2hrs)

Friday 19 June

isiZulu, isiXhosa, Siswati, isiNdebele HL P2
(2V2hrs) FAL (2hrs)

Saturday 20 June Agricultural Science P1 (2zhrs) Economics P1 (1'% hrs)
WEEK 4 09:00 14:00
Monday 22 June Agricultural Science P2 (22hrs)
Tuesday 23 June English HL P2 (2V2hrs) FAL P2 (2hrs)
Wednesday 24 June Economics P2 (12hrs)
Thursday 25 June Afrikaans HL P2 (22hrs) FAL P2 (2hrs)
Friday 26 June SCHOOLS CLOSE History P1 (3hrs)
Saturday 27 June Life Sciences P1 (2'2hrs) Sepedi, Sesotho, Setswana, Xitsonga, Tshivenda
HL P2 (2V2hrs) FAL P2 (2hrs)
WEEK 5 09:00 14:00
Monday 29 June Life Sciences P2 (22hrs) English HL and FAL P3 (2'zhrs)
Tuesday 30 June Business Studies (3hrs) Afrikaans HL and FAL P3

Wednesday 1 July

isiZulu, isiXhosa, Siswati, isiNdebele
HL and FAL P3 (2zhrs)

History P2 (3hrs) (22hrs)

Thursday 2 July Computer Applications Tech P2 Theory Sepedi, Sesotho, Setswana, Xitsonga, Tshivenda
(3hrs) HL and FAL P3 (2'2hrs)
Friday 3 July Religion Studies P2 (2hrs) Information Technology P2 Theory (3hrs)




